
POWERTEChI (UJSA) INC.

Table of Contents

Summary Table Page
Alluvial water quality 3
Fall River water quality 5

Hydro ID Page Data Qualifie
b -

rs *
5
7
8

18

628
631
676
677

678
679
681
688
694
695
698
706

9
11
15
17

21
23
25
27
29
31
33
39
45
49
53
57

analyte detected
in method blank

d - RL increased due
to sample
matrix interference

h - analysis performed

past recommended
hold time

S- not detected above

minimum detectable
concentration

I - lowest available

reporting limit

for method used

* Note: data qualifiers are used with individual sample results, where applicable,
throughout the individual well summary tables.

Dewey-Burdock GDP
June 2012 4.2-A-2 Appendix 4.2-A


