

Table of Contents

Summary Table	Page
Alluvial water quality	3
Fall River water quality	5

Hydro ID	Page	Data Qualifiers*	
5	9	b -	analyte detected
7	11		in method blank
8	15		3
18	<u>1</u> 7	d -	RL increased due
628	21		to sample
631	23		matrix interference
676	25		
677	27	h -	analysis performed
678	29		past recommended
679	31		hold time
681	33		
688	39	j -	not detected above
694	45		minimum detectable
695	49		concentration
698	53		
706	57	1-	lowest available reporting limit for method used

^{*} Note: data qualifiers are used with individual sample results, where applicable, throughout the individual well summary tables.